
Name Spouse/SO Address Phone, email Instr PG Eff Status
Arnason, Paul B. 102 Covent Gardens, Apt. B

Guilderland, NY 12084
H 452-4588
(cell) 210-5819
parnason@nycap.rr.com

P P 11/07 F

Bartlett, Donna Gary 132 Potic Creek Rd.
Earlton, NY 12058

(cell) 929-0572
hiflyer92@yahoo.com

D 
(tenor)

4, P 11/09 F

Bartlett, Holly 587 Broadway Apt. A7
Menands, NY 12204

H 821-5946
holly.e.bartlett@hotmail.com

D 4,P 4/06 F

Burke, Patrick 15 Eagle St.
Scotia, NY 12302

(cell) 813-7581
paburke@nycap.rr.com

D 4,P 11/02 OL 11/10

Carmichael, Gordon Anne 19 Hadley Dr.
Hannacroix, NY 12087

H 756-8678
carmichaelboom@hotmail.com

D 
(bass)

4,P 11/06 F

Carmichael, Kevin 19 Hadley Dr.
Hannacroix, NY 12087

H 756-8678 P 4,P 4/05 F

Curran, Mark Bert 2 Gallant Fox Lane
Wynantskill, NY 12198

H 283-2835
W 451-8986
mark.curran@tax.ny.gov 

NP 11/06 S

Curran, Megan 2 Gallant Fox Lane
Wynantskill, NY 12198

H 283-2835
megan.curran1@gmail.com

P 5/03 OL 11/09

Dandrow, Ted Tonia 1063 Palazini Dr.
Schenectady, NY 12303

H 355-8359
tdandrow@nycap.rr.com

NP 10/91 S

Elmendorf, Lee Heidi 4 Sage Field Lane
Latham, NY 12110

H 785-7303
lelmendo@nycap.rr.com

NP 11/96 S

Farrigan, Ken
(Board Rep/Gr.4)

9 Sacandage Road
Scotia, NY 12302

H 669-6272
bhblbagpiper@att.net

P 4,P 5/03 F

Germaine, Pat 4 Old Farm Rd.
Watervliet, NY 12189

(cell) 813-5927
W 782-2662 x1504
patrickgermaine@msn.com

P 4,P 8/04 F

Hackett, Carole 13 Matilda St.
Albany, NY 12209

W 447-4833 (cell) 928-3655
carolehackett@hotmail.com

D P 11/96 OL 11/11

Haughey, Donna
Band Treasurer

David 48 Forest Rd.
Burnt Hills, NY 12027

H 399-1583
W 382-2852 (cell) 522-5143
donna.haughey@us.ngrid.com

NP 3/93 F

Illenberg, Peter
(Board Rep/Perf)

Liz 20 Prospect Ave.
Averill Park, NY 12018

H 674-0940
(cell) 225-4874
ipater13@gmail.com 
peter.illenberg@cengage.com

P 4,P 4/08 F

Kelly, Matt
Drum Sgt/Gr. 4
Quartermaster

Siobhan 227 Taurus Rd.
Schenectady, NY 12304

(cell) 588-1015
W 442-3483
spbdrummer@hotmail.com
mkelly@uamail.albany.edu

D 4,P 11/96 F

Kelly, Siobhan Matt 227 Taurus Rd.
Schenectady, NY 12304

(cell) 914-497-5120
siobhan_hanley@hotmail.com

D 4, P 4/10 OL 11/11

Kleiber, Don Betty 1033 Tomahawk Trail
Scotia, NY 12302

H 399-5982
dbkleiber@aol.com

P P 12/74 F

LaBelle, Hayden 461 Willow Run
Duanesburg, NY 12056

H 357-0847
(cell) 694-1471
haydenno99@yahoo.com

D 4, P 4/11 F

LaBelle, Thomas
(Board Rep/Perf)

Kim 461 Willow Run
Duanesburg, NY 12056

H 357-0847
(cell) 281-7581
tplabelle@princetowncable.com

P 4,P 4/08 F

Lockart, Matt 5 Maple Drive
Albany, NY 12205

H 456-5768
mlockart@nycap.rr.com

D 
(tenor)

5/02 OL 

MacKay, Alex
SPBA President

Liz 1017 Getz Ave.
Schenectady, NY 12303

H 355-4328
amackay@nycap.rr.com

NP 10/91 S

Maclean, Iain Bonnie 605 Charles St.
Scotia, NY 12302

H 377-0672
bonmac1@verizon.net

DM
(ret’d)

9/54 R

Maclean-Bell, Anne
(“Sparky”)

216 New Ashford Rd.
Williamstown, MA 01267

H (413) 458-8787
(cell) (413) 441-9810
pmsparky1@aol.com

P 4/98 OL 11/06

Mancuso, Catherine 1084 Sacandaga Rd.
Scotia, NY 12302

H 384-0383
rdaly@nycap.rr.com

D 
(tenor)

4,P 11/09 F

Mancuso, Daniel 1084 Sacandaga Rd.
Scotia, NY 12302

H 384-0383
mancusod@nycap.rr.com

P 4,P 4/08 OL 11/11
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Munro, Amy 114 Washington St.
Troy, NY 12208

H 869-0628
redhed505@yahoo.com

P 5/03 OL 11/09

Munro, Bill Dona 40 Terrace Ave.
Albany, NY 12203

H 438-4297
(cell) 894-5946
wmunro@nycap.rr.com

P 4,P 12/68 F

Munro, Billy Kristen 4 Red Oaks Dr.
Latham, NY 12110

H 783-7075
munrowk@gmail.com

P P 10/84 F

Munro, Bob Barbara 9 Emmett Drive
Schenectady, NY 12309

H 869-0628
(cell) 368-6711
rmunro@nycap.rr.com

D P 10/73 F

Munro, Brian
(Board Rep/Perf)

9 Sacandage Road
Scotia, NY 12302

H 320-5738
bmunro8@yahoo.com

D 4,P 11/11 F

Munro, Iain
(Board Rep/Gr.4)
Board Chairman 
Drum Sgt./Perf

Nicole 14 Aspen Rd.
Latham, NY 12110

(cell) 506-2866
imunro@gw.neric.org

D 4,P 3/89 F

Munro, Jennifer
(Board Rep/Gr.4)

9 Sacandage Road
Scotia, NY 12302

(cell) 461-5362
jennyrosemunro@gmail.com

P, D 
(tenor)

4,P 3/92 F

Peake, Colin 228 Caroline St.
Saratoga Springs, NY

H 871-1275
(cell) 603-686-9141
cehpeake@hotmail.com

D P A

Plourde, Peter
Games Chairman

Janet 50 Mather Ave.
Schenectady, NY 12304

H 456-3510
(cell)  339-9822
tek750@hotmail.com

NP 11/99 F

Polmateer, Josh Tiffany 224 N. Roosevelt Ave.
Fort Collins, CO 80521

(cell) 526-5512
jombie77@yahoo.com

D 5/03 O/L 
11/07

Powell, Rick Lauren 31 Betwood St.
Albany, NY 12209

(cell) 937-7893
Rickpowell2@hotmail.com

P 4,P 11/01 Military
Leave 
11/11

Roberts, Tim 853 Maplecrest Ct.
Niskayuna, NY 12309

H 374-3577
robertsta86@verizon.net

P 4,P 11/11 P

Sassatelli, John Jeanette 115 Bunker Hill Rd.
Valley Falls, NY 12185

H 753-9944 (cell) 810-3860
W 385-7812
john.sassatelli@ge.com

P 4,P 11/07 F

Scally, John Bridget 111 Prospect Terrace, PO Box 344
Altamont, NY 12009

H 861-1010
Jscally32@aol.com 

P 11/02 F

Schenck, Betty Lou 28 Overlook Lane
East Berne, NY 12059

H 872-2121 NP 3/93 S

Schenck, Jeffrey
Pipe Major/Perf/Gr4

Becky 16 The Concourse
Albany, NY 12203

(cell) 573-6170
superschenck@yahoo.com

P 4,P 3/90 F

Schenck, Lou
Band Manager

Betty 28 Overlook Lane
East Berne, NY 12059

H 872-2121
(cell) 573-6646
lschenck@nycap.rr.com

D 
(bass)

4,P 3/90 F

Schmitt, Bill 209 Consaul Rd.
Albany, NY 12205

H 452-5521
C 857-6164
wschmitt4257@yahoo.com

NP 11/06 S

Scott, Darryl Mary Kay 
and Don 
(parents)

29 Hampshire Way
Schenectady, NY 12309

H 869-2216
(Mom cell) 527-9790
(Dad cell) 527-0219
dasmks@verizon.net

D P 4/10 F

Smith, Barry
Band Secretary

Fran PO Box 255, 168 Main St.
Schaghticoke, NY 12154

(cell) 496-8714
W 218-5252
bsmith3@nycap.rr.com
barry.a.smith@ricoh-usa.com

P P 8/04 F

Steel, Jan-Erik 610 Albany Tpke.
Old Chatham, NY 12136

H 794-0047
W 701-2497
jsteel@vvisions.com

P 4,P 4/08 F

Taylor, Diane "Dee" 6 Forest Brook Dr.
Ballston Lake, NY 12019

H 289-5951 (cell) 928-2861
W 266-8117 
llbiker@aol.com
uscdmv@labor.state.ny.us

P 5/98 OL 2/06

Walsh, Jean Watson House, PO Box 878
N. Bennington, VT 05257

 
 

NP S

Weir, Bill 70 Northampton St.
Buffalo, NY 14209

(cell) (716) 572-3093
bweir78@hotmail.com

P P 2/03 F

Weir, Tom Fran 20 King Ave.
Albany, NY 12206

H 489-4890
fweir1@nycap.rr.com

NP 11/02 S

Young, James 799 Rainbow Dr.
Schenectady, NY 12303

H 355-3028
fuzball@nycap.rr.com

D 
(tenor)

4, P 2/79 F

Instrument – P-Piper, D-Drummer, DM- Drum Major, NP-Non-playing member
PG (Performing Group) – P-Performance, 3-Grade 3, 4-Grade 4 Eff – Date of probationary membership
Status - P – Probationary Member, F – Full Member, S – Supporting Member, OL – On Leave , R - Retired   


